A2 EXAMINATION

RESULTS 2017

SUBJECT
ART

BIOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
DRAMA

DT

ECONOMICS

ENGLISH
LITERATURE

FRENCH

GEOGRAPHY

GOVERNMENT +

POLITICS
HISTORY

ICT

MATHS

FURTHER
MATHS

MEDIA

PE

PHYSICS

PSYCHOLOGY

RELIGIOUS
STUDIES

SOCIOLOGY

SPANISH

TOTAL

A* A
8 | 2
2 1
2 3
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 8
0 3
2 8
2 1
1 1
0 0
4 6
1 1
0 0
1 0
0o 2
0 0
6 7
1 2
0 3
30 52

BTEC L3 RESULTS 2017

SUBJECT

BUSINESS
DIPLOMA

BUSINESS 90

CREDIT DIPOLMA

D*D D*D DD DM MM MP

78

C D
0
6 1
5 1
3 2
3 0
4 0
7 1
0 3
2 0
4 2
10 1
0o 0
3 1
0 0
2 0
0o 0
2 1
5 4
6 3
6 3
1 0

69 24

U/X

(=}

N Total

31

15

11

26

20

15

26

14

255

12.9

13.3

18.2

3.8

20.0

33.3

23.1

7.1

11.8

Total

e}

A*-A%

7104

38.7

50.0

66.7

27.3

7.7

0.0

50.0

66.7

50.0

21.4

429

322

D*D*-
DD%

100

A*-B%

100

46.2

64.7

16.7

40.0

33.3

74.2

50.0

86.7

36.4

57.7

100

80.0

100

33.3

100

62.5

40.0

65.4

35.7

71.4

62.7

D*D*-
PP%

100



GCSE EXAMINATION

RESULTS 2017

NEW 9-1GRADES

SUBJECT 9
ENGLISH 14
LANGUAGE

ENGLISH 29
LITERATURE

MATHS 22

OLD A*-G GRADES

SUBJECT A*
ADDITIONAL 9

SCIENCE

CORE SCIENCE ¢

(2016)

BIOLOGY 27
CHEMISTRY 23
PHYSICS 26
HISTORY 24
GEOGRAPHY 20
FRENCH 30
SPANISH 26
ART 0

BUSINESS 1

COMPUTING 3

DRAMA 0
DT 6
MUSIC 6
PE FULL ;
COURSE

RE 46

8
30

37

24

29

26

24

18

43

19

7

33 31 32 14

31

34 25 25 18

31

35

10

10

11

21

12

17

16

37

6

5

4

30 19 4

16

18

w

o U/X

—

S uU/x

S

RS
E &
158 48.7
157 61.4
158 50.6
g
g <z
94 40.4
95 35.8
63 74.6
63 74.6
63 69.8
104 o644
80 48.8
85 58.8
70 60.0
13 38.5
22 22.7
13 69.2
20 30.0
32 59.4
19 73.7
12 91.7
158 614

9-5%

88.6

92.4

82.3

A*-B%

73.4

72.6

90.5

90.5

87.3

84.6

63.8

78.8

82.9

61.5

54.5

100

40.0

81.3

89.5

100

84.8

N 9-4%

94.9

93.7

A*-
B C%

91.6

98.4

98.4

98.4

90.4

78.8

90.6

929

92.3

81.8

100

75.0

93.8

100

100

95.6



